Hamilton County 2022 Family Questionnaire Results

1. Early Intervention has helped me to know my rights in the program. 100 117 85.47% 92.25%
2. Early Intervention has helped me to communicate my child’s needs. 104 117 88.89% 94.96%
3. Early Intervention has helped me to help my child learn and develop. 100 117 85.47% 93.68%

4. | am satisfied with the respect shown to my family by Early Intervention Service Coordinators and

. . 108 117 92.31% 96.24%

Service Providers.
5. 1 am satisfied with my family’s participation in the development of our Individualized Family Service 106 117 90.60% 95.739%
Plan (IFSP).
6. | am satisfied with the assistance that Early Intervention has given my family. 102 116 87.93% 94.30%
7.1 am satisfied with my child’s progress. 94 116 81.03% 89.95%
8. I am likely to recommend Early Intervention to another family. 106 117 90.60% 94.74%
9. Early Intervention has helped me better understand my child’s social-emotional strengths and needs. 97 116 83.62% 87.82%
10. E - " - . oy " .

0. Early Intervention has helped me be more confident in supporting my child’s social-emotional 97 116 83.62% 39.09%

development.
11. Early Intervention has helped me better support my child’s social-emotional development. 97 115 84.35% 89.61%
12. During my time in Early Intervention, | actively participated in helping my team learn more about my

. . . 97 115 84.359 91.639
child’s social-emotional strengths and needs. % %
13. During my time in Early Intervention, | actively participated in developing Individualized Family

. - r .
Service Pl.a'n (IFSP) outcomes that §upport my'cl"uld s social 'emotlonal development. - ' 69 78 88.46% 90.49%
Note: Families could choose “Not applicable” for this item if they did not have any concerns about their child’s social-
emotional development.

117 585 20.00% 22.01%

About the 2022 Family Questionnaire and results:

Families with children being served in Early Intervention on June 1, 2022 were identified as questionnaire recipients. The “Number Sent” above represents all of those
families, excluding those with an incorrect address or a child who was deceased. All survey items were rated on a five-point scale, with the following possible responses:
Strongly Disagree, Disagree, Neither Agree nor Disagree, Agree, and Strongly Agree. All responses of ‘Agree’ or ‘Strongly Agree’ were considered to be a positive result. Please
note that items with a small number of responses make it difficult to draw meaningful conclusions, either positive or negative.



